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Date Start Event Name Location
Sun 07/05/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 07/07/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
Clyde Hill HS

Wed 07/08/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Sat 07/11/2015 5:30 pm Citidel Church - Special Saturday Service Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Sun 07/12/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 07/14/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
Clyde Hill HS

Wed 07/15/2015 4:00 pm Pinnacle Training, LLC Mack Elementary
Wed 07/15/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Sun 07/19/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 07/21/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
Clyde Hill HS

Wed 07/22/2015 4:00 pm Pinnacle Training, LLC Mack Elementary
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Wed 07/22/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Thu 07/23/2015 12:00 pm Bellevue Festival of the Arts Vendor Parking Clyde Hill Parking Lots
Fri 07/24/2015 All Day Bellevue Festival of the Arts Vendor Parking Clyde Hill Parking Lots
Sat 07/25/2015 All Day Bellevue Festival of the Arts Vendor Parking Clyde Hill Parking Lots
Sun 07/26/2015 All Day Bellevue Festival of the Arts Vendor Parking Clyde Hill Parking Lots
Sun 07/26/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Offsite Parking at 3 Points during Festival Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 07/29/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Sat 08/01/2015 5:30 pm Citidel Church - Special Saturday Service Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Sun 08/02/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 08/05/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC

Sun 08/09/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC
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Wed 08/12/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill LRC

Sun 08/16/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 08/19/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Sun 08/23/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 08/25/2015 4:00 pm City of Medina - MPR Use at 3pts 3Pts MPR
Three Points Elementary

Wed 08/26/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Sun 08/30/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 09/02/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Sun 09/06/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106
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Tue 09/08/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 09/08/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
Wed 09/09/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 09/09/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
Clyde Hill HS

Sun 09/13/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 09/15/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 09/15/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 09/16/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 09/16/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 09/20/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 09/22/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 09/22/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 09/23/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 09/23/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
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Sun 09/27/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 09/29/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 09/29/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 09/30/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 09/30/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 10/04/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 10/06/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 10/06/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 10/07/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 10/07/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 10/11/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 10/13/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Wed 10/14/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106
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Wed 10/14/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill G108-Band Room
Sun 10/18/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 10/20/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 10/20/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 10/21/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 10/21/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 10/25/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 10/27/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
Wed 10/28/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 10/28/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 11/01/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Mon 11/02/2015 6:00 pm Kirkland Civic Orchestra 3Pts MPR
Tue 11/03/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 11/03/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
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Wed 11/04/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Sun 11/08/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 11/11/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill B108
Clyde Hill  B106
Clyde Hill  B105
Clyde Hill  B104
Clyde Hill B101

Sun 11/15/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 11/17/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 11/17/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 11/18/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Sun 11/22/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 11/24/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 11/24/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 11/25/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106
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Sun 11/29/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Tue 12/01/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 12/01/2015 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 12/02/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 12/02/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 12/06/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Mon 12/07/2015 6:00 pm Kirkland Civic Orchestra 3Pts MPR
Tue 12/08/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Wed 12/09/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 12/09/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 12/13/2015 7:00 am BELLEVUE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH PARKING Clyde Hill Parking Lots
Sun 12/13/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church - Offsite Parking at Three Points w/

Shuttle
3 Pts Main Parking Lot
Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Tue 12/15/2015 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
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Wed 12/16/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 12/16/2015 7:00 pm Seattle Womens JAZZ Orchestra Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Sun 12/20/2015 7:00 am BELLEVUE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH PARKING Clyde Hill Parking Lots
Sun 12/20/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church - Offsite Parking at Three Points w/

Shuttle
3 Pts Main Parking Lot
Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Wed 12/23/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Thu 12/24/2015 3:00 pm BELLEVUE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH PARKING Clyde Hill Parking Lots
Sun 12/27/2015 8:30 am Citadel Church Clyde Hill G106

Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill LRC

Wed 12/30/2015 5:30 pm Citadel Church Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G106

Tue 01/05/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 01/05/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 01/12/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 01/12/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 01/19/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
Tue 01/26/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 01/26/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
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Tue 02/02/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 02/02/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 02/09/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 02/09/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 02/16/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 02/16/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 02/23/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 02/23/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/01/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 03/01/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/08/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 03/08/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/15/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 03/15/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/22/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
Tue 03/29/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 03/29/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/05/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 04/05/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/12/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 04/12/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/19/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 04/19/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/26/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 04/26/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/03/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
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Tue 05/10/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 05/10/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/17/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 05/17/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/24/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Chamber Chorus Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Tue 05/24/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/31/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
Tue 06/07/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
Tue 06/14/2016 6:30 pm Bellevue Community Band 3Pts MPR
Tue 06/21/2016 7:00 pm Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 06/28/2016 7:00 am Bellevue Community Band Clyde Hill G108-Band Room


